AUTUMN TERM - DIARY

HALF TERM
Tuesday 6™ November All day New Parent Tours
Tuesday 6™ November 3.20-5.40pm EY Parent Consultation
Wednesday 7th November 3.20-5.40pm EY Parent Consultation
Thursday gth November 1pm Group of Y5/6 children to 'Care for Veterans'
Thursday gth November 3.15pm Y6 SATs meeting - School Hall
Monday 12t November Am KS2 Shoebox packing
Tuesday 13t November 3.05pm Chartwells Boss & Casey visiting school
Wednesday 14t November Am ¥5/6 Cake Sale - whole school can buy
Friday 16™ November All day Children in Need 2018
Monday 19™h November 9.00-9.20am EYFS Phonics Open Session
Tuesday 20 November 9.00-9.20am EYFS Phonics Open Session
Wednesday 215t November 9.00-9.20am EYFS Phonics Open Session
Thursday 22 November 9.00-9.20am EYFS Phonics Open Session
Thursday 22nd November All day Y3 to Brighton Museum
Friday 23rd November 9.10am Y4 Celebration Assembly
Monday 26'™ - 29 November 3.05 Book Fair
Friday 30t November 9.10am Y3 Celebration Assembly
Monday 3rd December All week Y6 Bikeability
Monday 3rd December All week RE - Christmas Pop-up
Thursday 6™ December 10am/2pm Y1 - Nativity to parents/carers
Friday 7th December Am Y3/4 - to Pavilion Theatre for pantomime
Friday 74 December 3.30pm FOHPS Christmas Fair
Monday 10t December All week RE - Christmas Pop-up
Tuesday 11t December 10am/2pm Y2 - Christmas Concert
Thursday 13t December Am Y5/6 - to Pavilion Theatre for pantomime
Thursday 13t December 10am/2pm EYFS - Nativity
Monday 17t December Pm All year groups - Christmas Parties
Tuesday 18t December Lunchtime Chartwells Christmas Lunch
Wednesday 9™ December 9.30am KS2 Church Service @ St Matthews
Wednesday 19 December 10.30am EYFS/KS1 Church Service @ St Matthews
Wednesday 19™h December 3.05pm School finishes for Christmas
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
Thursday 3rd January Am ALL CHILDREN BACK TO SCHOOL

ALL DATES AND TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

INSET DAYS 2018-19

Friday 15™ February 2019

Monday 22" July 2019

Tuesday 23 July 2019




